ICE HOCKEY

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP J

No Name

18
17
30
10

5

ALEKSYUK Volodymyr
ANDREIKIV Vitali
BABYNETS Sergi

BLAGY Roman

BOIKOV Anton
BONDARYEV Artem
CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro
DYACHENKO Bogdan
GNIDENKO Artem
IGNATENKO Dmytro
ISAYENKO Denys
KARPENKO Sevastian
KICHA Georgi

KUZMIK Sergi

LUHOVY Vladyslav
LYSAK Artur

MIKHNOV Andri
PETRANGOVSKY Yuri
PETRUKHNO Denys
POBYEDONOSTSEV Olexander
ROMANENKO Volodymyr
SAVCHENKO Ivan
SELIVERSTOV Vadym
SHAFARENKO Oleg
SHEVCHUK Mykhailo
SKRYPETS Danylo
TARAN Pavlo
TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod
VARYVODA Volodymyr
YANISHEVSKY Olexi
ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard
ZAKHAROV Viktor
ZHOVNIR Kyrylo

Pos
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 2 FEB 2016

UKR -Ukraine

Height

Catches m/ftin
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1.81/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.84/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.81/511"
1.79/510"
1.84/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.85/6"1"
1.75/5'9"
1.86/6"1"
1.75/5'9"
1.86/6'1"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"
2.00/6'7"
1.87/6'2"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5"11"
1.89/62"
1.90/6'3"
1.73/5'8"
1.84/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.90/6'3"
1.78 /510"
1.89/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.95/6'5"
1.93/6'4"

83/183
85/187
80/176
100/ 220
75/165
92 /203
82 /181
79/174
82 /181
90/198
90/198
87/192
78/172
84/185
76/168
80/176
98 /216
89/196
93/205
82 /181
95/209
1007220
81/179
80/176
90/198
86 /190
96 /212
80/176
79/174
75/165
80/176
90/198
101 /223

Date of Birth

22 JUN 1987
3 JAN 1996
5 SEP 1987

25 OCT 1987

16 OCT 1995

12 JAN 1983

10 MAY 1994
6 OCT 1998
3 FEB 1980

27 FEB 1994

17 MAR 1980

31 AUG 1993

12 MAR 1990

17 JUN 1995
1 AUG 1995

21 OCT 1994

26 NOV 1983
9 DEC 1994

18 SEP 1989

19 NOV 1981

13 AUG 1992

19 MAR 1993

18 FEB 1981

31 OCT 1981

19 SEP 1994

11 SEP 1994
4 MAY 1992

31 MAY 1993

14 AUG 1995

26 MAR 1993
4 AUG 1995
8 JAN 1994
7 MAR 1997

Donbass Donetsk

Zaglebie Sosnowiec

Donbass Donetsk

Sary-Arka Karaganda

HK Kremenchuk
Steaua Bucharest
HK Kremenchuk
Donbass Donetsk
Generals Kiev
Donbass Donetsk
HK Kremenchuk
HK Kremenchuk
Generals Kiev
Donbass Donetsk
HK Kremenchuk
HK Kremenchuk
Yunost Minsk

HK Kremenchuk
Donbass Donetsk
Generals Kiev
HK Kremenchuk
Generals Kiev
Generals Kiev
Yunost Minsk

HK Kremenchuk
Generals Kiev
Donbass Donetsk
Donbass Donetsk
HK Kremenchuk
HK Kremenchuk
Generals Kiev
Donbass Donetsk
HK Kremenchuk

Total: 29 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: SAVYTSKY!I Oleksandr UKR 3 MAY 1971
Assistant Coach: MIKHONIK Pavlo UKR 12 JUL 1966
Assistant Coach: PIDGURSKYI Dmytro UKR 11 FEB 1973
Team Leader: BUTKEVYCH Oleksandr UKR 23 JUL 1985
Team Leader: MAZUR Sergii UKR 25 JUL 1968
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH lvan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Physiotherapist: KRASNOSHCHOK Dmytro UKR 29 JUL 1981
Team Doctor: SEKRETNY!I Volodymyr UKR 2 OCT 1985
Team Video Coach: KYRYCHENKO lurii UKR 16 SEP 1985

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with "*" in
the "New Entry" column are to be checked for eligibility.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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